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WILDBLUMEN 75 %
LATEINISCHER NAME

Achillea millefolium
Anthemis tinctoria
Bellis perennis
Campanula rotundifolia
Centaurea cyanus
Centaurea jacea
Dianthus deltoides
Echium vulgare
Galium album
Galium verum
Hieracium pilosella
Hypochaeris radicata
Knautia arvensis
Leontodon hispidus
Leucanthemum ircutianum
Linaria vulgaris

Lotus corniculatus
Malva moschata
Medicago lupulina
Origanum vulgare
Papaver rhoeas
Plantago lanceolata
Plantago media
Prunella vulgaris

LUX-SONDERMISCHUNG

Rebzeilen

o

ng der Mischung - Witdblumen 75 % / Wildgraser 25 o _

DEUTSCHER NAME

Gewdhnliche Schafgarbe
Farber-Hundskamille
Ganseblimchen
Rundblattrige Glockenblume
Kornblume
Wiesen-Flockenblume
Heidenelke
Gewohnlicher Natternkopf
Weifdes Labkraut

Echtes Labkraut

Kleines Habichtskraut
Gewohnliches Ferkelkraut
Acker-Witwenblume
Rauer Lowenzahn
Wiesen-Margerite
Gewohnliches Leinkraut
Hornschotenklee
Moschus-Malve

Gelbklee

Gewohnlicher Dost
Klatschmohn
Spitzwegerich

Mittlerer Wegerich
Gewohnliche Braunelle
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18
19
0,4
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28
338
0,6
28
2,6
3,7
0,4
1,5
47
23
47
04
38
28
0,9
0,7
19
23
13
3,0



Ranunculus bulbosus Knolliger Hahnenfuf 28

Reseda lutea Gelbe Resede 19 V

Rhinanthus minor Kleiner Klappertopf 09
Salvia pratensis Wiesen-Salbei 56
Sanguisorba minor ssp. minor Kleiner Wiesenknopf 5,6
Scabiosa columbaria Tauben-Scabiose 05
Silene vulgaris Gewohnliches Leimkraut 38
Stellaria graminea Gras-Sternmiere 1,1
Thymus pulegioides Gewdhnlicher Thymian 04
Trifolium pratense Rotklee 09
75,0
Wildgraser 25 %
LATEINISCHER NAME DEUTSCHER NAME %
Agrostis capillaris Rotes StraufRgras 0,80
: Anthoxanthum odoratum Gewdhnliches Ruchgras 2,50
' Bromus hordeaceus Weiche Trespe 3,30
Cynosurus cristatus Weide- Kammgras 1,80
Festuca rubra Horst-Rotschwingel 10,00
Poa angustifolia Schmalblittriges Rispengras 3,30
Poa compressa Platthalm - Rispengras 3,30
25,0

Zusammensetzung von 2025

Hersteller: Rieger-Hofmann GmbH, In den Wildblumen 7-13, D-74572 Raboldshausen
www.rieger-hofmann.de

Wéllplanzenopzuucht zu Létzebuerg
Naturschutzsyndikat SICONA

www.sicona.lu/projekte/saatgut

Geseemsméschungen an Uleeé vu Blummewisen
Firma Rieger-Hofmann

www.rieger-hofmann.de/rieger-hofmann-shop/mischungen/mischungen-fuer-luxemburg 'ﬂt



